Allievi Regionali U17 2023/2024 (Piemonte) - Girone A

classifica completa 21° giornata

SQUADRA
Ivrea Calcio

Cittd Di Baveno
Accademia Borgomanero
Biellese 1902

Citta Di Cossato

RG Ticino

Alicese Orizzonti
Accademia Casale
Juventus Domo
Gravellona San Pietro
Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli
Romagnano Calcio
Libertas Rapid

Oleggio Sportiva

risultati della 21° giornata

24/02/2024

24/02/2024

24/02/2024

24/02/2024

24/02/2024

24/02/2024

24/02/2024

www.accademiaborgomanero.com

PT

53
46
42
42
40
38
32
31
28
20
20
17

6

5

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

17

15

13

13

13

11

Gravellona San Pietro

Accademia Casale

Accademia Borgomanero

Romagnano Calcio

Libertas Rapid

Juventus Domo

Citta Di Cossato

N

2

1

3

3

1

5

5

4

4

2

5

2

3

2
2-0
0-0 0-0
1-5
0-0 0-0
2-0
0-0 0-0
2-2
0-0 0-0
0-2
0-0 0-0
6-1
0-0 0-0
2-2
0-0 0-0

13

11

14

17

18
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